Cole-Parmer® HM-200
V-Shaped and Spill Proof
Electromantles
coleparmer.com
• Bottom opening accommodates round bottom and
pear-shaped flasks and 60° funnels of various diameters
• Capacity between 10mL to 5L
• Coiled heating element, suspended within a thermal insulating

HM-200-V Electromantle
HM-200-SP Electromantle
Ordering Information
Description Ordering Number Series No. Model No. Legacy Sku.
10 to 50mL, 230V 50 / 60Hz, 60w UK and EU plug 36104-05 HM-200 HM-200-V-50 EMV0050/CE
10 to 50mL, 115V 50 / 60Hz, 75w 36104-00 HM-200 HM-200-V-50-115 EMV0050/CEX1
100 to 250mL, 230V 50 / 60Hz, 150w UK and EU plug 36104-15 HM-200 HM-200-V-250 EMV0250/CE
100 to 250mL, 115V 50 / 60Hz, 150w 36104-10 HM-200 HM-200-V-250-115 EMV0250/CEX1
500 to 1000mL, 230V 50 / 60Hz, 300w UK and EU plug 36104-25 HM-200 HM-200-V-1000 EMV1000/CE
500 to 1000mL, 115V 50 / 60Hz, 300w 36104-20 HM-200 HM-200-V-1000-115 EMV1000/CEX1
2000 to 5000mL, 230V 50 / 60Hz, 800w UK and EU plug 36104-35 HM-200 HM-200-V-5000 EMV5000/CE
2000 to 5000mL, 115V 50 / 60Hz, 800w 36104-30 HM-200 HM-200-V-5000-115 EMV5000/CEX1
500 to 1000mL, 230v 50/ 60Hz, 240w UK and EU plug 36101-05 HM-200 HM-200-SP-1000 EMX1000/SCE
500 to 1000mL, 115v 50/ 60Hz, 240w 36101-00 HM-200 HM-200-SP-1000-115 EMX1000/SCEX1
2000 to 5000mL, 230v 50/ 60Hz, 600w UK and EU plug 36101-15 HM-200 HM-200-SP-5000 EMX5000/SCE
2000 to 5000mL, 115v 50/ 60Hz, 600w 36101-10 HM-200 HM-200-SP-5000-115 EMX5000/SCEX1